
COFFEE HOT DRINKS

TEA

D R I N K S  M E N U

Americano Coffee

Earl Grey

Coca-Cola Zéro 33cl

Infusion Verveine

Espresso

Exclusive Black Tea

Coca-Cola 33cl

Infusion Camomille

Chasselas - AOC 2021 Domaine des Trois Etoiles
Réserve Edelweiss

Cappuccino

Green Tea

Rivella 33cl

Infusion Tilleul

Latte Macchiato

Coffee with milk

English Breakfast

Sprite 33cl

Infusion Menthe

5

5

6

6

6

HÔTEL EDELWEISS

Caotina Hot Chocolate

Ovomaltine Hot Chocolate

Hot Milk

6

6

4

INFUSION

5

5

5

5

5
5

5
5

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

WINES AND BEERS

Apple juice  Ramseier 33cl

Orange juice 20cl

Pear juice 20cl

Still mineral water

Sparkling mineral water

Gamay - AOC 2020 Domaine des Trois Etoiles
Réserve Edelweiss

Rosé de Gamay - AOC 2021
Domaine des Grands-Buissons

Fedlschlosschen Beer 33cl

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

9

9

7 36Verre Btl 75cl

Verre 7

7

7

Btl 75cl 38

38Btl 75clVerre

Btl 33cl

40cl

40cl

1l

1l

Terrace service from 12:00 to 14:00



S N A C K  M E N U HÔTEL EDELWEISS

SNACKS

Cheese platter

Smoked Turkey Club Sandwich

Raw vegetables Club Sandwich

Chicken Caesar Salad

15

25

25

25

DESSERTS

Fresh Fruit Salad

Artisanal ice cream in individual pots 8

10

Poultry: Swiss / Chicken: France or Switzerland / Ham: Switzerland / Breads and pastries: France or Switzerland
ORIGIN OF OUR PRODUCTS

ALLERGIES

Terrace service from 12:00 to 14:00

Our staff will be happy to provide you with information on dishes that can trigger allergies or intolerances.

Vanilla

Chocolate

Coffee

Salted Caramel

Stracciatella

Artisanal sorbet in individual pots

Raspberry

Strawberry

Lemon
Valais Apricot

Mango

8

135 ml

135 ml

PRICES AND VAT
Prices are in CHF - VAT 8.1 % - service included


